1:00pm
1:15pm

1:45pm

2:25pm

2:45pm
2:52pm

2:58pm

3:00pm

ADVISORY
COUNCIL

OER Advisory Council
Monday, October 21, 2024

Agenda

Welcome & Introduce New Members — Bob Awkward

FY24 Review — Bob Awkward

Strengthening Your Campus Program

Dr. Kathy Essmiller, Associate Professor & Coordinator, Open OK State
Committee Updates

Assessment Committee: Connie Strittmatter

Marketing & Education Committee: Emily Butler

ROTEL Update — Millie Gonsales

Open Mass. Repository Update — Rachel Oleaga

Announcements

° Northeast OER Conference — March 3-4, 2025 (Virtual)
° Open Education 2025, Denver, CO — Oct. 28-30, 2025 (Hybrid)
° Others?

Next Meeting: Monday, November 18 from 12 (Lunch) - 3pm at Fitchburg State
University (Live)

Adjourn



