

## **OER Advisory Council**

## Monday, October 21, 2024

## Agenda

1:00pm	Welcome & Introduce New Members – Bob Awkward
1:15pm	FY24 Review – Bob Awkward
1:45pm	Strengthening Your Campus Program
	Dr. Kathy Essmiller, Associate Professor & Coordinator, Open OK State
2:25pm	Committee Updates
	Assessment Committee: Connie Strittmatter
	Marketing & Education Committee: Emily Butler
2:45pm	ROTEL Update – Millie Gonsales
2:52pm	<b>Open Mass. Repository Update</b> – Rachel Oleaga
2:58pm	Announcements
	<ul> <li>Northeast OER Conference – March 3-4, 2025 (Virtual)</li> <li>Open Education 2025, Denver, CO – Oct. 28-30, 2025 (Hybrid)</li> <li>Others?</li> </ul>
3:00pm	Next Meeting: Monday, November 18 from 12 (Lunch) - 3pm at Fitchburg State University (Live)
	Adjourn